Cbé

Classement final

BILLARD

DU PAS-DE-CALAIS

COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL SPORT

5 QUILLES N1

T4 LE TOUQUET CD62 50 N1

Place

ler

2eme

3eme

4éme

5eme

Pts Pts Pts Moy.

Joueur Tournoi Match Set Gen.
LEBLANC Jean-Noél 14 8 10 1,467
DIVION

DEPLECHIN Roland 10 6 9 1,211
LE TOUQUET

TRIPLET Eddie 8 2 3 0,806
CuUCQ

TRIPLET Gilbert 8 0 2 0,675
CucCQ

CARTIERE André 6 0 0 0,758

CcuUCQ

CD62 MARITIME

Responsable format « Maritime 5 Quilles» :

Moy.
Part.

1,578
2,033
1,132
0,834

0,883

Pts
Marg.

581
527
279
316

182

Pts
Subis

396

435

346

468

240

Bernard CAPLIEZ Mob : 06 71 47 81 42— Email : santiano62@sfr.fr

Phase
atteinte

Finale
Finale

1/2
Finale

1/2
Finale

Quialifications




